


 Luftgewehr
Schüler männlich

Platz Gesamt
1 Baumann Michael FSG Titting 195 191 188 192 766 Ringe
2 Pfisterer David FSG Titting 186 187 184 185 742 Ringe
3 Benz Stephan FSG Titting 176 171 183 179 709 Ringe
4 Eff Mathias Morsbachtal Morsbach 169 170 174 180 693 Ringe
5 Zäch Daniel Adler Buxheim 159 180 164 158 661 Ringe
6 Schmidt Bastian Morsbachtal Morsbach 158 159 168 175 660 Ringe
7 Hess Fabian SV Badanhausen 166 161 156 161 644 Ringe
8 Wehner Christian SV Höbing 155 158 155 163 631 Ringe
9 Bauernfeind Alexander FSG Titting 154 151 162 155 622 Ringe
10 Laumeyer Lukas FSG Titting 147 159 157 149 612 Ringe
11 Biedermann Matthias SV Höbing 148 139 150 149 586 Ringe
12 Christoph Marco SV Badanhausen 132 153 131 154 570 Ringe
13 Beringer Johannes Hubertus Hitzhofen 142 131 126 140 539 Ringe
14 Miehling Julian SV Badanhausen 122 130 125 141 518 Ringe
15 Pintaske Stefan Altmühltaler Gungolding 111 117 129 143 500 Ringe
16 Schmid Dominik SV Höbing 101 98 140 147 486 Ringe
17 Müller Patrik Altmühltaler Gungolding 122 103 133 108 466 Ringe
18 Reiter Andreas Wehrschützen Kinding 101 98 147 118 464 Ringe
19 Stampfer Phillip Hubertus Hitzhofen 128 116 96 111 451 Ringe
20 Bernecker Franz-Xaver FSG Titting 112 109 98 117 436 Ringe
21 Schmidt Stephan Wehrschützen Kinding 95 90 95 91 371 Ringe
22 Sahliger Thomas Wehrschützen Kinding 82 84 91 110 367 Ringe
23 Heiderscheid Alexander Wehrschützen Kinding 71 79 85 95 330 Ringe
24 Pickl Markus Wehrschützen Kinding 72 91 77 85 325 Ringe

Schüler weiblich
Platz Gesamt

1 Fuchs Carolin Morsbachtal Morsbach 195 194 197 196 782 Ringe
2 Staud Andrea FSG Titting 194 192 191 192 769 Ringe
3 Betz Katharina Biburg-Stadelhofen 190 189 188 188 755 Ringe
4 Bauer Petra Biburg-Stadelhofen 189 187 185 191 752 Ringe
5 Bittl Sonja Bergschützen Kaldorf 188 185 185 186 744 Ringe
6 Regler Eva-Maria Bergschützen Kaldorf 184 184 187 183 738 Ringe
7 Paal Daniela FSG Titting 177 181 184 182 724 Ringe
8 Hausner Christina Biburg-Stadelhofen 177 178 180 175 710 Ringe
9 Bauernfeind Katharina Biburg-Stadelhofen 175 172 174 173 694 Ringe
10 Bauernfeind Stefanie Biburg-Stadelhofen 173 168 173 170 684 Ringe
11 Forster Theresa FSG Titting 160 157 162 152 631 Ringe
12 Klöckner Laura FSG Titting 149 157 155 159 620 Ringe
13 Baier Christina SV Höbing 143 160 153 155 611 Ringe
14 Greifzu Stefanie SV Badanhausen 144 151 163 136 594 Ringe
15 Bauer Melanie Biburg-Stadelhofen 153 145 133 149 580 Ringe
16 Riedlmeier Pia Altmühltaler Gungolding 135 138 150 142 565 Ringe
17 Serve Franziska SV Badanhausen 133 129 145 137 544 Ringe
18 Pfäffel Regina Altmühltaler Gungolding 120 121 143 143 527 Ringe
19 Wehner Stefanie SV Höbing 139 125 112 143 519 Ringe
20 Heiderscheid Verena Wehrschützen Kinding 110 149 96 136 491 Ringe
21 Wilding Jana Altmühltaler Gungolding 128 108 111 135 482 Ringe
22 Lang Susanne Altmühltaler Gungolding 121 120 104 117 462 Ringe
23 Steiger Alisa Hubertus Hitzhofen 96 74 88 139 397 Ringe



 Mannschaftswertung Schüler
Platz

1 FSG Titting 2277 Ringe
Staud Andrea FSG Titting 194 192 191 192 769 Ringe
Baumann Michael FSG Titting 195 191 188 192 766 Ringe
Pfisterer David FSG Titting 186 187 184 185 742 Ringe

2 Biburg-Stadelhofen 2217 Ringe
Betz Katharina Biburg-Stadelhofen 190 189 188 188 755 Ringe
Bauer Petra Biburg-Stadelhofen 189 187 185 191 752 Ringe
Hausner Christina Biburg-Stadelhofen 177 178 180 175 710 Ringe

3 Morsbachtal Morsbach 2135 Ringe
Fuchs Carolin Morsbachtal Morsbach 195 194 197 196 782 Ringe
Eff Mathias Morsbachtal Morsbach 169 170 174 180 693 Ringe
Schmidt Bastian Morsbachtal Morsbach 158 159 168 175 660 Ringe

4 Biburg-Stadelhofen 1958 Ringe
Bauernfeind Katharina Biburg-Stadelhofen 175 172 174 173 694 Ringe
Bauernfeind Stefanie Biburg-Stadelhofen 173 168 173 170 684 Ringe
Bauer Melanie Biburg-Stadelhofen 153 145 133 149 580 Ringe

5 FSG Titting 2064 Ringe
Paal Daniela FSG Titting 177 181 184 182 724 Ringe
Benz Stephan FSG Titting 176 171 183 179 709 Ringe
Forster Theresa FSG Titting 160 157 162 152 631 Ringe

6 FSG Titting 1854 Ringe
Bauernfeind Alexander FSG Titting 154 151 162 155 622 Ringe
Klöckner Laura FSG Titting 149 157 155 159 620 Ringe
Laumeyer Lukas FSG Titting 147 159 157 149 612 Ringe

7 SV Höbing 1828 Ringe
Wehner Christian SV Höbing 155 158 155 163 631 Ringe
Baier Christina SV Höbing 143 160 153 155 611 Ringe
Biedermann Matthias SV Höbing 148 139 150 149 586 Ringe

8 SV Badanhausen 1756 Ringe
Hess Fabian SV Badanhausen 166 161 156 161 644 Ringe
Greifzu Stefanie SV Badanhausen 144 151 163 136 594 Ringe
Miehling Julian SV Badanhausen 122 130 125 141 518 Ringe

9 Altmühltaler Gungolding 1592 Ringe
Riedlmeier Pia Altmühltaler Gungolding 135 138 150 142 565 Ringe
Pfäffel Regina Altmühltaler Gungolding 120 121 143 143 527 Ringe
Pintaske Stefan Altmühltaler Gungolding 111 117 129 143 500 Ringe

10 Altmühltaler Gungolding 1410 Ringe
Wilding Jana Altmühltaler Gungolding 128 108 111 135 482 Ringe
Müller Patrik Altmühltaler Gungolding 122 103 133 108 466 Ringe
Lang Susanne Altmühltaler Gungolding 121 120 104 117 462 Ringe

11 Wehrschützen Kinding I 1202 Ringe
Reiter Andreas Wehrschützen Kinding I 101 98 147 118 464 Ringe
Schmidt Stephan Wehrschützen Kinding I 95 90 95 91 371 Ringe
Sahliger Thomas Wehrschützen Kinding I 82 84 91 110 367 Ringe

12 Wehrschützen Kinding II 1146 Ringe
Heiderscheid Verena Wehrschützen Kinding II 110 149 96 136 491 Ringe
Heiderscheid Alexander Wehrschützen Kinding II 71 79 85 95 330 Ringe
Pickl Markus Wehrschützen Kinding II 72 91 77 85 325 Ringe



 Luftgewehr
 Jugend männlich

Platz Gesamt
1 Bittl Markus Bergschützen Kaldorf 376 381 379 378 1514 Ringe
2 Kluy Thomas Schernfeld-Schönau 355 360 344 361 1420 Ringe
3 Netter Alexander Schernfeld-Schönau 342 344 350 352 1388 Ringe
4 König Florian Bergschützen Kaldorf 336 348 352 344 1380 Ringe
5 Maier Matthias SV Höbing 346 343 341 345 1375 Ringe
6 Salich Sebastian Hubertus Hitzhofen 337 314 336 321 1308 Ringe
7 Steiger Michael Hubertus Hitzhofen 315 317 319 332 1283 Ringe
8 Steinbrecher Stefan Hubertus Hitzhofen 336 306 309 306 1257 Ringe
9 Peierl Stefan Hubertus Hitzhofen 248 278 216 277 1019 Ringe
10 Hendrix Christopher Hubertus Hitzhofen 233 239 211 189 872 Ringe

 Jugend weiblich
Platz Gesamt

1 Eichhorn Barbara Schernfeld-Schönau 390 387 394 391 1562 Ringe
2 Stahr Christina Bergschützen Kaldorf 381 379 382 384 1526 Ringe
3 Hüttinger Katharina FSG Titting 379 378 384 379 1520 Ringe
4 Hausner Maria Biburg-Stadelhofen 378 374 377 381 1510 Ringe
5 Bauernfeind Julia Biburg-Stadelhofen 384 370 377 378 1509 Ringe
6 König Carolin Wehrschützen Kinding 368 373 372 382 1495 Ringe
7 Mödl Franziska FSG Titting 361 369 372 378 1480 Ringe
8 Seitz Barbara SV Höbing 370 366 368 367 1471 Ringe
9 Sahliger Julia Wehrschützen Kinding 368 371 357 366 1462 Ringe
10 Hiemer Corinna SV Badanhausen 369 371 360 360 1460 Ringe
11 Eckerle Ramona Schernfeld-Schönau 356 350 368 348 1422 Ringe
12 Biedermann Katharina SV Badanhausen 347 353 351 349 1400 Ringe
13 Wacker Katharina SV Höbing 345 350 343 354 1392 Ringe
14 Anders Melanie Hubertus Hitzhofen 344 355 358 329 1386 Ringe
15 Betz Veronika Biburg-Stadelhofen 348 336 344 346 1374 Ringe
16 König Simone Wehrschützen Kinding 307 326 296 318 1247 Ringe



 Mannschaftswertung Jugend
Platz

1 Bergschützen Kaldorf 4420 Ringe
Stahr Christina Bergschützen Kaldorf 381 379 382 384 1526 Ringe
Bittl Markus Bergschützen Kaldorf 376 381 379 378 1514 Ringe
König Florian Bergschützen Kaldorf 336 348 352 344 1380 Ringe

2 Biburg-Stadelhofen 4393 Ringe
Hausner Maria Biburg-Stadelhofen 378 374 377 381 1510 Ringe
Bauernfeind Julia Biburg-Stadelhofen 384 370 377 378 1509 Ringe
Betz Veronika Biburg-Stadelhofen 348 336 344 346 1374 Ringe

3 Schernfeld-Schönau 4230 Ringe
Eckerle Ramona Schernfeld-Schönau 356 350 368 348 1422 Ringe
Kluy Thomas Schernfeld-Schönau 355 360 344 361 1420 Ringe
Netter Alexander Schernfeld-Schönau 342 344 350 352 1388 Ringe

4 Wehrschützen Kinding 4204 Ringe
König Carolin Wehrschützen Kinding 368 373 372 382 1495 Ringe
Sahliger Julia Wehrschützen Kinding 368 371 357 366 1462 Ringe
König Simone Wehrschützen Kinding 307 326 296 318 1247 Ringe

5 Hubertus Hitzhofen 3951 Ringe
Anders Melanie Hubertus Hitzhofen 344 355 358 329 1386 Ringe
Salich Sebastian Hubertus Hitzhofen 337 314 336 321 1308 Ringe
Steinbrecher Stefan Hubertus Hitzhofen 336 306 309 306 1257 Ringe

6 Hubertus Hitzhofen 3195 Ringe
Steiger Michael Hubertus Hitzhofen 315 317 319 332 1283 Ringe
Beringer Johannes Hubertus Hitzhofen 270 274 241 287 1072 Ringe
Steiger Alisa Hubertus Hitzhofen 182 198 197 263 840 Ringe

7 Hubertus Hitzhofen 2745 Ringe
Peierl Stefan Hubertus Hitzhofen 248 278 216 277 1019 Ringe
Hendrix Christopher Hubertus Hitzhofen 233 239 211 189 872 Ringe
Stampfer Phillip Hubertus Hitzhofen 218 213 203 220 854 Ringe

 Luftgewehr

Junioren B männlich
Platz Gesamt

1 Templer Michael FSG Titting 388 387 393 394 1562 Ringe
2 Schmidmeier Peter Bergschützen Kaldorf 372 369 372 376 1489 Ringe
3 Trost Michael SV Badanhausen 374 368 368 369 1479 Ringe
4 Schwarz Alexander Schernfeld-Schönau 370 365 369 371 1475 Ringe
5 Funk Johannes Adler Buxheim 365 369 369 370 1473 Ringe
6 Bauernfeind Florian Biburg-Stadelhofen 366 365 354 374 1459 Ringe
7 Scheurer Michael Bergschützen Kaldorf 366 359 363 369 1457 Ringe
8 Bauernfeind Michael Biburg-Stadelhofen 356 355 353 365 1429 Ringe
9 Kammerbauer Martin Schernfeld-Schönau 353 354 350 355 1412 Ringe
10 Schmidt Florian Bergschützen Kaldorf 348 354 358 346 1406 Ringe

Junioren B weiblich
Platz Gesamt

1 Peter Susanne SV Höbing 392 390 389 391 1562 Ringe
2 Wacker Johanna SV Höbing 373 370 367 371 1481 Ringe
3 Semmler Karin SV Badanhausen 357 366 353 352 1428 Ringe



Junioren A männlich
Platz Gesamt

1 Finsterer Florian FSG Titting 389 391 391 395 1566 Ringe
2 Karmann Alexander Schernfeld-Schönau 372 377 374 375 1498 Ringe
3 Müller Christian Schernfeld-Schönau 371 362 376 375 1484 Ringe
4 Osiander Norbert Schernfeld-Schönau 372 370 367 371 1480 Ringe
5 Eigner Stefan Biburg-Stadelhofen 368 367 367 352 1454 Ringe
6 Osiander Daniel Schernfeld-Schönau 352 360 343 361 1416 Ringe
7 Bauernfeind Gerhard Biburg-Stadelhofen 351 351 359 355 1416 Ringe
8 Eltschkner Wolfgang Schernfeld-Schönau 361 344 351 352 1408 Ringe

 Mannschaftswerung Junioren

Platz
1 FSG Titting 4648 Ringe

Finsterer Florian FSG Titting 389 391 391 395 1566 Ringe
Templer Michael FSG Titting 388 387 393 394 1562 Ringe
Hüttinger Katharina FSG Titting 379 378 384 379 1520 Ringe

2 Schernfeld-Schönau 4521 Ringe
Eichhorn Barbara Schernfeld-Schönau 390 387 394 391 1562 Ringe
Müller Christian Schernfeld-Schönau 371 362 376 375 1484 Ringe
Schwarz Alexander Schernfeld-Schönau 370 365 369 371 1475 Ringe

3 SV Höbing 4514 Ringe
Peter Susanne SV Höbing 392 390 389 391 1562 Ringe
Wacker Johanna SV Höbing 373 370 367 371 1481 Ringe
Seitz Barbara SV Höbing 370 366 368 367 1471 Ringe

4 Schernfeld-Schönau 4390 Ringe
Karmann Alexander Schernfeld-Schönau 372 377 374 375 1498 Ringe
Osiander Norbert Schernfeld-Schönau 372 370 367 371 1480 Ringe
Kammerbauer Martin Schernfeld-Schönau 353 354 350 355 1412 Ringe

5 SV Badanhausen 4367 Ringe
Trost Michael SV Badanhausen 374 368 368 369 1479 Ringe
Semmler Karin SV Badanhausen 357 366 353 352 1428 Ringe
Hiemer Corinna SV Badanhausen 369 371 360 360 1460 Ringe

6 Bergschützen Kaldorf 4352 Ringe
Schmidt Florian Bergschützen Kaldorf 348 354 358 346 1406 Ringe
Scheurer Michael Bergschützen Kaldorf 366 359 363 369 1457 Ringe
Schmidmeier Peter Bergschützen Kaldorf 372 369 372 376 1489 Ringe

7 Biburg-Stadelhofen 4342 Ringe
Bauernfeind Florian Biburg-Stadelhofen 366 365 354 374 1459 Ringe
Eigner Stefan Biburg-Stadelhofen 368 367 367 352 1454 Ringe
Bauernfeind Michael Biburg-Stadelhofen 356 355 353 365 1429 Ringe



 Luftpistole

Junioren B männlich
Platz Gesamt

1 Hirsch Phillip Adler Buxheim 355 370 370 347 1442 Ringe
2 Funk Florian Adler Buxheim 330 332 321 335 1318 Ringe

Jugend
Platz Gesamt

1 Schneider Andreas Adler Buxheim 288 282 282 285 1137 Ringe

Junioren A männlich
Platz Gesamt

1 Schragner Christoph Adler Buxheim 302 316 333 309 1260 Ringe

 Mannschaftswerung Junioren
1 Adler Buxheim 4020 Ringe

Hirsch Phillip Adler Buxheim 355 370 370 347 1442 Ringe
Funk Florian Adler Buxheim 330 332 321 335 1318 Ringe
Schragner Christoph Adler Buxheim 302 316 333 309 1260 Ringe



LG - 3-Stellung

Schüler männlich
Platz Gesamt

1 Baumann Michael FSG Titting 292 290 290 293 1165 Ringe
2 Pfisterer David FSG Titting 283 277 279 281 1120 Ringe
3 Müller Florian Schernfeld-Schönau 280 272 282 279 1113 Ringe
4 Benz Stephan FSG Titting 279 271 268 278 1096 Ringe
5 Prenzler David Schernfeld-Schönau 251 248 249 253 1001 Ringe
6 Kluy Sebastian Schernfeld-Schönau 241 239 247 249 976 Ringe

Schüler weiblich
Platz Gesamt

1 Fuchs Carolin Morsbachtal Morsbach 293 294 291 292 1170 Ringe
2 Staud Andrea FSG Titting 289 293 291 293 1166 Ringe
3 Bittl Sonja Bergschützen Kaldorf 279 280 278 282 1119 Ringe
4 Eva-Maria Regler Bergschützen Kaldorf 280 283 279 277 1119 Ringe
5 Paal Daniela FSG Titting 276 272 279 282 1109 Ringe

Jugend weiblich
Platz Gesamt

1 Hüttinger Katharina FSG Titting 582 574 578 575 2309 Ringe
2 Mödl Franziska FSG Titting 568 577 571 574 2290 Ringe

Junioren B männlich
Platz Gesamt

1 Templer Michael FSG Titting 589 591 590 588 2358 Ringe

Junioren A männlich
Platz Gesamt

1 Finsterer Florian FSG Titting 588 592 590 587 2357 Ringe

Mannschaftswertung

Schüler 
Platz

1 FSG Titting 3451 Ringe
Staud Andrea FSG Titting 289 293 291 293 1166 Ringe
Baumann Michael FSG Titting 292 290 290 293 1165 Ringe
Pfisterer David FSG Titting 283 277 279 281 1120 Ringe

Junioren
Platz

1 FSG Titting 7024 Ringe
Templer Michael FSG Titting 589 591 590 588 2358 Ringe
Finsterer Florian FSG Titting 588 592 590 587 2357 Ringe
Hüttinger Katharina FSG Titting 582 574 578 575 2309 Ringe


